
活動計算書 
2016 年 4 月 1 日から 2017 年 3 月 31 日まで 

（単位：円） 

科目 金額 

Ⅰ 経常収益 

１．受取会費 

２．受取寄付金 

３．事業収益 

４．その他の収益 

 経常収益計 

Ⅱ 経常費用 

１．事業費 

⑴ 旅費交通費 

⑵ 消耗品費 

⑶ 会議費 

⑷ 新聞図書費 

⑸ イベント費 

⑹ 教育研修費 

⑺ 租税公課 

⑻ 荷造運賃 

⑼ 広告宣伝費 

  事業費計 

 ２．管理費 

⑴ 役員報酬 

⑵ 給与手当 

⑶ 通信費 

⑷ 支払手数料 

⑸ 寄付金 

  管理費計 

 経常費用計 

  当期正味財産増減額 

  前期繰越正味財産額 

  次期繰越正味財産額 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

365,797 

705,342 

133,492 

10,330 

32,000 

205,000 

70,000 

5,224 

641,098 

 

88,854 

175,144 

3,210,341 
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3,039,533 

596,837 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2,168,283 

 

 

 

 

 

 

871,250 

 

 

0 

817,722 

47,776 

3,672 

2,080 

 

  

97,919 

694,756 

 


